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Subject: FW: *EXT* Activity in Case 5:16-md-02752-LHK In Re: Yahoo! Inc. Customer Data 

Security Breach Litigation

From: ECF-CAND@cand.uscourts.gov <ECF-CAND@cand.uscourts.gov>  
Sent: Wednesday, June 3, 2020 5:51 PM 
To: efiling@cand.uscourts.gov
Subject: *EXT* Activity in Case 5:16-md-02752-LHK In Re: Yahoo! Inc. Customer Data Security Breach Litigation 

CAUTION: Use caution when clicking on links or opening attachments in this external email.

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e-mail 
because the mail box is unattended. 
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of record and 
parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if 
receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, 
download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the 
free copy and 30 page limit do not apply.

U.S. District Court

California Northern District

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 6/3/2020 at 2:51 PM and filed on 6/3/2020  

Case Name: In Re: Yahoo! Inc. Customer Data Security Breach Litigation

Case Number: 5:16-md-02752-LHK

Filer:

WARNING: CASE CLOSED on 02/07/2019

Document Number: 460(No document attached) 

Docket Text:

For Zoom connection, see: https://apps.cand.uscourts.gov/telhrg/

**AMENDED CLERKS NOTICE: JUNE 18, 2020 FINAL APPROVAL HEARING TO TAKE PLACE 
AS ZOOM WEBINAR**  
NOTE: REGISTRATION OF COUNSEL REQUIRED IN ADVANCE; SEE BELOW.

The Final Approval Hearing in this case remains as set on June 18, 2020 at 1:30 PM. The 
hearing will take place remotely via Zoom webinar. All counsel making an appearance in the 
Final Approval Hearing must pre-register with the Courtroom Deputy Clerk in advance of the 
hearing by emailing a list of the names of all individuals making an appearance to 
lhkcrd@cand.uscourts.gov no later than Monday, June 15, 2020 at noon PST. On June 16, 
2020, the Courtroom Deputy Clerk will hold a test webinar with all pre-registered counsel. 
Details on the test webinar will be distributed to counsel via email.  
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All counsel, the public, and the press can join the webinar as attendees. Attendance is free of 
charge. Attendees can see and hear what is going on throughout all of the proceedings but 
will not be able to actually participate until and unless the Court promotes them to be 
participants. Once the case is called, the Courtroom Deputy Clerk will promote those 
individuals who have pre-registered in advance of the hearing from attendees to participants. 

The information below is for all counsel, members of the public, and the press to use to 
access the hearing. Please note that the public and press need not have a computer or Zoom 
account to hear the proceedings. To call into the webinar and hear the proceedings by 
telephone, please see the phone numbers, meeting ID, and access code below.  
All counsel, members of the public and press please click the link or use the information 
below to join the webinar:  

https://cand-
uscourts.zoomgov.com/j/1611422199?pwd=cFhyZ1JNUStKeGNjYUhORVFEL2o4Zz09

Meeting ID: 161 142 2199 
Password: 502290 

Dial by your location 
+1 929 205 6099 US (New York) 
+1 253 215 8782 US 
+1 301 715 8592 US 
+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 
+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 
+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) 
Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/ac4JkPfcjo

For important information and guidance on technical preparation, please see 
https://www.cand.uscourts.gov/zoom/. 

(This is a text-only entry generated by the court. There is no document associated with this 
entry.) (kedS, COURT STAFF) (Filed on 6/3/2020) 

5:16-md-02752-LHK Notice has been electronically mailed to:  

Andrew P. Bell     abell@lockslaw.com, amartinez@lockslaw.com

Angela Jae Chun     ajc@cglaw.com

Ann E. Callis     acallis@ghalaw.com

Ann Marie Mortimer     amortimer@HuntonAK.com, johnsonm@hunton.com, rguevara@HuntonAK.com

Ariana J. Tadler     atadler@tadlerlaw.com, 1892552420@filings.docketbird.com, ajd@tadlerlaw.com, 
bachua@tadlerlaw.com, jjoseph@tadlerlaw.com

Bevin Elaine Allen Pike     Bevin.Pike@capstonelawyers.com, minjee.kim@capstonelawyers.com
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Brian P. Murray     bmurray@glancylaw.com

Bruce E. Bagelman     beb@lhlaw.net, vsr@lhlaw.net

Charles Slidders     cslidders@milberg.com, atadler@milberg.com, cbomzer@milberg.com, hkelston@milberg.com, 
jjoseph@milberg.com, MAoffice@milberg.com, smakonnen@milberg.com

Christopher Andress Bandas     cbandas@bandaslawfirm.com, dlopez@bandaslawfirm.com, 
kandersen@bandaslawfirm.com

Corban S Rhodes     crhodes@labaton.com, 3936743420@filings.docketbird.com, electroniccasefiling@labaton.com, 
lpina@labaton.com, sauer@labaton.com

Corey Anthony Lee     leec@huntonak.com, aflynn@huntonak.com

David A. Straite     dstraite@kaplanfox.com, david@straite.com

David A. Wheeler     dwheeler@chapmanspingola.com

David E. Azar     dazar@milberg.com, atadler@milberg.com, jjoseph@milberg.com, khogan@milberg.com, 
maoffice@milberg.com, pwedgworth@milberg.com

David S. Casey , Jr     dcasey@cglaw.com, camille@cglaw.com, jdavis@cglaw.com, sleonard@cglaw.com

Deval R. Zaveri     dev@zaveritabb.com, jenny@zaveritabb.com

Dorothy P. Antullis     dantullis@rgrdlaw.com, e_file_fl@rgrdlaw.com, e_file_sd@rgrdlaw.com

Edward W. Ciolko     eciolko@carlsonlynch.com, dhart@carlsonlynch.com

Frederic S. Fox     FFox@kaplanfox.com

Gayle M Blatt     gmb@cglaw.com

Gayle Meryl Blatt     gmb@cglaw.com, camille@cglaw.com, jdavis@cglaw.com, nancy@cglaw.com, 
sleonard@cglaw.com

Gordon M. Fauth , Jr     gmf@classlitigation.com

Gregory J Myers     gjmyers@locklaw.com, segirard@locklaw.com

Harlan Stuart Miller , III     hmiller@millerlegalpc.com

Jacob Michael Saufley     jmsaufley@locklaw.com, lgn-jmsaufley@ecf.courtdrive.com

James A Barry     jbarry@lockslaw.com, ccarulli@lockslaw.com, mclark@lockslaw.com, mgalpern@lockslaw.com

James A. Tabb     jimmy@zaveritabb.com

Jason Henry Alperstein     jalperstein@rgrdlaw.com, e_file_fl@rgrdlaw.com, e_file_sd@rgrdlaw.com

Jason Jonathan Kim     kimj@huntonAK.com, johnsonm@huntonAK.com
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Jason M. Beach     jbeach@hunton.com

Jasper Ward     jasper@jonesward.com

Jean Sutton Martin     jean@jsmlawoffice.com, acarbone@forthepeople.com, noreen@jsmlawoffice.com

Jeffrey Philip Campisi     jcampisi@kaplanfox.com

Jennifer Lauren Joost     jjoost@ktmc.com, 1759490420@filings.docketbird.com, kmarrone@ktmc.com

Jeremiah Lee Frei-Pearson     jfrei-pearson@fbfglaw.com

Jeremy Keith Robinson     jrobinson@cglaw.com, vicki@cglaw.com

Jo W. Golub     jgolub@keker.com, efiling@keker.com, jah@keker.com, jo-golub-8129@ecf.pacerpro.com, sandy-
giminez-6735@ecf.pacerpro.com, SHarmison@keker.com

Joel H. Bernstein     jbernstein@labaton.com, 1375722420@filings.docketbird.com, cvillegas@labaton.com, 
electroniccasefiling@labaton.com, JGardner@labaton.com, kgutierrez@labaton.com, RKamhi@labaton.com, 
sauer@labaton.com

John A. Yanchunis     jyanchunis@forthepeople.com, jcabezas@forthepeople.com

Joseph Henry Bates , III     hbates@cbplaw.com, cdecoursey@cbplaw.com, dengelby@cbplaw.com, 
dslade@cbplaw.com, jcox@cbplaw.com

Joshua A Jessen     jjessen@gibsondunn.com

Joshua Aaron Jessen     jjessen@gibsondunn.com, pmclean@gibsondunn.com

Karen Hanson Riebel     khriebel@locklaw.com, amraak@locklaw.com, crjohnson@locklaw.com, 
dmstanek@locklaw.com, lgn-khriebel@ecf.courtdrive.com

Kate M. Baxter-Kauf     kmbaxter-kauf@locklaw.com, dmstanek@locklaw.com, lgn-kmbaxter-
kauf@ecf.courtdrive.com

Kevin Paul Green     kevin@ghalaw.com, lisas@ghalaw.com, susan@ghalaw.com

Laurence D. King     lking@kaplanfox.com, nlee@kaplanfox.com, spowley@kaplanfox.com

Linda M. Fong     lfong@kaplanfox.com

Lisa Kobialka     lkobialka@kramerlevin.com, docketing-8870@ecf.pacerpro.com, lisa-kobialka-
3741@ecf.pacerpro.com, litigation-5766@ecf.pacerpro.com, svdocketing@kramerlevin.com

Mario M Choi     mchoi@kaplanfox.com

Mark Dearman     mdearman@rgrdlaw.com, e_file_fl@rgrdlaw.com, e_file_sd@rgrdlaw.com, 
MDearman@ecf.courtdrive.com

Mark Chandler Goldenberg     mark@ghalaw.com
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Matthew B. George     mgeorge@kaplanfox.com

Michael Francis Ram     MRam@RobinsKaplan.com, fcarlisle@robinskaplan.com, mappel@robinskaplan.com

Michael Li-Ming Wong     mwong@gibsondunn.com, amoser@gibsondunn.com

Michael Walter Stocker     mikes@hbsslaw.com, sf_filings@hbsslaw.com

Natasha N. Serino     natashaserino@amslawoffice.com, joanbennett@amslawoffice.com, 
shannonnocon@amslawoffice.com

Patrice L. Bishop     pbishop@ssbla.com

Patrick A. Barthle , II     pbarthle@forthepeople.com, jcabezas@forthepeople.com

Paul C. Whalen     pcwhalen@gmail.com

Paul J. Geller     pgeller@rgrdlaw.com, e_file_fl@rgrdlaw.com, jalperstein@rgrdlaw.com, pgeller@ecf.courtdrive.com

Rachel M. Bohman     rmbohman@locklaw.com

Rachel S. Brass     rbrass@gibsondunn.com, smaruschak@gibsondunn.com

Robert Andrew Chapman     rchapman@chapmanspingola.com

Robert Joel Shelist     rjsattorny@aol.com

Robert Kenneth Friedl     robert.friedl@capstonelawyers.com

Robert William Clore     rclore@bandaslawfirm.com

Roger L Mandel     rmandel@jeeveslawgroup.com, khill@jeeveslawgroup.com

Rosanne L. Mah     rmah@zlk.com, rlm@classlitigation.com

Ross M Kamhi     rkamhi@labaton.com, 8349713420@filings.docketbird.com, electroniccasefiling@labaton.com, 
lpina@labaton.com

Shannon Therese Knight     sknight@chapmanspingola.com

Shawn A. Williams     shawnw@rgrdlaw.com, e_file_sd@rgrdlaw.com, kmccarty@rgrdlaw.com, 
ShawnW@ecf.courtdrive.com

Shimon Yiftach     shimony@bgandg.com

Steve A Miller     sampc01@gmail.com

Stuart A. Davidson     sdavidson@rgrdlaw.com

Stuart Andrew Davidson     sdavidson@rgrdlaw.com, e_file_fl@rgrdlaw.com, e_file_sd@rgrdlaw.com, 
jdennis@rgrdlaw.com, sdavidson@ecf.courtdrive.com
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Theodore J. Boutrous , Jr     tboutrous@gibsondunn.com, iguerra@gibsondunn.com

Thomas P Rosenfeld     tom@ghalaw.com, lisas@ghalaw.com, susan@ghalaw.com

Timothy Ricardo Hanigan     trhanigan@gmail.com, cbandas@bandaslawfirm.com, rclore@bandaslawfirm.com, 
vgreenwalt@lhcllp.com

Todd David Carpenter     tcarpenter@carlsonlynch.com, adminsd@carlsonlynch.com, alord@carlsonlynch.com, 
bcasola@carlsonlynch.com, ecf@carlsonlynch.com, ezard@carlsonlynch.com, glynch@carlsonlynch.com, 
mrobalino@carlsonlynch.com

Trisha Kathleen Monesi     trisha.monesi@capstonelawyers.com, Jessica.Martinez@capstonelawyers.com

5:16-md-02752-LHK Please see Local Rule 5-5; Notice has NOT been electronically mailed to:  

Corban S. Rhodes  
Labaton Sucharow LLP 
140 Broadway, 34th Floor 
New York, NY 10005 

Darlene D Orr 
122 Ridge Road 
Terryville, CT 06786 

Edward W Orr 
122 Ridge Road 
Terryville, CT 06786 

Paul J. Gellar  
Robbins Geller Rudman & Dowd LLP 
120 East Palmetto Park Rd., Ste. 500 
Boca Raton, FL 33432 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This e-mail message including attachments, if any, is intended for the person or entity to 
which it is addressed and may contain confidential and/or privileged material. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or 
distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all 
copies of the original message. Thank you.  


